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 Fiftieth Legislature - Second Regular Session, 2012 
 (Names, Mailing addresses and telephone numbers -business phone listed first.) 
Adair, Rod Curtis, Lisa K. Ingle, Stuart Martinez, Richard C. 
 (R-Chaves & Lincoln-33) (D-Bernalillo & Sandoval-21) (R-Chaves, Curry, De B & Roosevelt-27) (D-L. A., Rio Arriba & Santa Fe- 5) 
 Box 1796  301 Gold Avenue SW Suite 201 2106 West University Drive  Box 762  
 Roswell, NM 88202 Albuquerque, NM 87102 Portales, NM 88130 Espanola, NM 87532 
 (575) 627-8372 (575) 622-7085 (505) 243-2808 (575) 356-3088 (505) 929-0125 
 radair@dfn.com lisa@curtislawfirm.org stuart.ingle@nmlegis.gov richard.martinez@nmlegis.gov 
Asbill, Vernon D. Eichenberg, Tim Jennings, Timothy Z. McSorley, Cisco 
 (R-Eddy & Otero-34) (D-Bernailillo-15) (D-Chaves, Eddy, Lincoln & Otero-32) (D-Bernalillo-16) 
 Box 1374  7800 Charger Trail NE  Box 1797  415 Wellesley Place NE  
 Carlsbad, NM 88210 Albuquerque, NM 87109 Roswell, NM 88202-1797 Albuquerque, NM 87106 
 (575) 302-8135 (505) 710-1305 (575) 623-8331 (575) 623-9378 (505) 266-0588 (505) 266-0588 
 vernon@asbillforsenate.com tim.eichenberg@nmlegis.gov timothy.jennings@nmlegis.gov cisco.mcsorley@nmlegis.gov 
Beffort, Sue Wilson Feldman, Dede Keller, Timothy M. Morales, Howie C. 
 (R-Bernalillo, Sand, SF & Torrance-19) (D-Bernalillo-13) (D-Bernalillo-17) (D-Catron, Grant & Socorro-28) 
 67 Raindance Road  1821 Meadowview NW  11023 Vistazo Place SE  4285 Swan Street  
 Sandia Park, NM 87047 Albuquerque, NM 87104 Albuquerque, NM 87123 Silver City, NM 88061 
 (505) 292-7116 (505) 242-1997 (505) 332-9441 (575) 574-0043 
 sue.beffort@nmlegis.gov dede.feldman@nmlegis.gov tim.keller@nmlegis.gov howiemorales@yahoo.com 
Boitano, Mark L. Fischmann, Stephen H. Kernan, Gay G. Munoz, George K. 
 (R-Bernalillo-18) (D-Dona Ana & Sierra-37) (R-Chaves,Curry,Eddy,Lea&Roosevelt-42) (D-Cibola & McKinley- 4) 
 3615 Horacio Court NE  Box 2580  928 W Mesa Verde  Box 2679  
 Albuquerque, NM 87111 Mesilla Park, NM 88047 Hobbs, NM 88240 Gallup, NM 87305 
 (505) 798-1092 (575) 635-9582 (505) 629-8081 (575) 397-2536 (505) 722-6570 (505) 722-0191 
 boitanom@aol.com steve@stevefischmann.com ggkern@valornet.com munozgeo@gmail.com 
Burt, William F. Garcia, Mary Jane M. Leavell, Carroll H. Nava, Cynthia 
 (R-Dona Ana & Otero-40) (D-Dona Ana-36) (R-Eddy & Lea-41) (D-Dona Ana-31) 
 Box 1848  Box 22  Drawer D  3002 Broadmoor  
 Alamogordo, NM 88311 Dona Ana, NM 88032 Jal, NM 88252 Las Cruces, NM 88001 
 (575) 434-1414 (575) 434-6140 (575) 526-5048 (575) 393-2550 (575) 395-3154 (575) 526-4111 
 bill.burt@nmlegis.gov maryjane.garcia@nmlegis.gov leavell4@leaco.net cynthia.nava@nmlegis.gov 
Campos, Pete Griego, Eric G. Lopez, Linda M. Neville, Steven P. 
 (D-Guad,Mora,SM,SF & Torrance- 8) (D-Bernalillo & Valencia-14) (D-Bernalillo-11) (R-San Juan- 2) 
 418 Raynolds Avenue  1003 Santa Fe Avenue SW  9132 Suncrest SW  Box 1570  
 Las Vegas, NM 87701 Albuquerque, NM 87102 Albuquerque, NM 87121 Aztec, NM 87410 
 (505) 454-2501 (505) 425-0508 (505) 831-4148 (505) 327-5460 
 petecampos@newmexico.com eric.griego@nmlegis.gov linda.lopez@nmlegis.gov nmsenate@msn.com 
Cisneros, Carlos R. Griego, Phil A. Lovejoy, Lynda M. Ortiz y Pino, Gerald 
 (D-L. A., R. A. Santa Fe & Taos- 6) (D-L.A.,Mora,Sand,S.M.,S.F. & Taos-39) (D-Bern, Cibola, McK, RA & Sandoval-22) (D-Bernalillo-12) 
 Box 1129  P.O. Box 10  Box 705  400 12th Street NW  
 Questa, NM 87556 San Jose, NM 87565 Crownpoint, NM 87313 Albuquerque, NM 87102 
 (505) 670-5610 (505) 469-9470    (505) 352-0967 (505) 786-7498 (505) 243-1509 
 carlos.cisneros@nmlegis.gov senatorgriego@yahoo.com lynda.lovejoy@nmlegis.gov jortizyp@msn.com 
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Papen, Mary Kay Sapien, John M. 
 (D-Dona Ana-38) (D-Sandoval- 9) 
 904 Conway Avenue  1600 West Ella  
 Las Cruces, NM 88005 Corrales, NM 87048 
 (575) 524-4462 (505) 765-5662 
 marykay.papen@nmlegis.gov john.sapien@nmlegis.gov 
Payne, William H. Sharer, William E. 
 (R-Bernalillo-20) (R-San Juan- 1) 
 Box 14823  Box 203  
 Albuquerque, NM 87191 Farmington, NM 87499 
 (505) 884-6872 (505) 293-5703 (505) 325-5055 (505) 564-8640 
 william.payne@nmlegis.gov bill@williamsharer.com 
Pinto, John Smith, John Arthur 
 (D-McKinley & San Juan- 3) (D-Hidalgo, Luna & Sierra-35) 
 509 W Morgan Avenue  Box 998  
 Gallup, NM 87301 Deming, NM 88031 
 (505) 371-8342 (575) 546-4979 (575) 546-8546 
 john.smith@nmlegis.gov 
Rodriguez, Nancy Ulibarri, David 
 (D-Santa Fe-24) (D-Cibola, Socorro & Valencia-30) 
 1838 Camino La Canada  1629 Chaco  
 Santa Fe, NM 87501 Grants, NM 87020 
 (505) 983-8913 (505) 287-8241 
 nancy.rodriguez@nmlegis.gov david.ulibarri@nmlegis.gov 
Rue, Sander Wirth, Peter 
 (R-Bernalillo & Sandoval-23) (D-Santa Fe-25) 
 7500 Rancho Solano Court NW  708 Paseo de Peralta  
 Albuquerque, NM 87120 Santa Fe, NM 87501 
 (505) 899-0288 (505) 988-1668 (505) 989-8667 
 sanderrue@comcast.net peter.wirth@nmlegis.gov 
Ryan, John C. Woods, Pat 
 (R-Bernalillo & Sandoval-10) (-new-) 
 1020 Salamanca NW  4000 CR M  
 Albuquerque, NM 87107 Broadview, NM 88112 
 (505) 238-3733 (575) 357-8594 
 johnchrisryan@yahoo.com 
Sanchez, Bernadette M. 
 (D-Bernalillo-26) 
 Contact Senator by phone or email for  
 Albuquerque, NM  
 (505) 270-6952 
 senb26@yahoo.com 
Sanchez, Michael S. 
 (D-Valencia-29) 
 3 Bunton Road  
 Belen, NM 87002 
 (505) 865-0688 (505) 865-5583 
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